2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12

Copying of this document and giving it fe others ond the use or communication of the contents thereof, are forbidden without express

autharity. Contravention of this resfriction will constiiule on evident obuse ond result in o liohility fo the payment of domaoges. Al rights
are reserved in the event of the grant of patent or registrafion of o ufility model or design. This document is the subject of copyright.

Non e permesso consegnore o ferzi o riprodurre questo documento, ne utilizzame il confenuto o renderlo comungue nato a terzi
senza auforizzazione esplicita, Ogni infrazione costifuirg un evidente dbuse & comportera 1l risor cimenta del danni- subifi.

E'fotta riserva di fulti i diritti derivonti do brevetti o modell.

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS FOR CABLES TO BE OBSERVED. SEE DOCUMENT -

EINBAUHINWEISE FUER KABEL SIND ZU BEACHTEN. SIEHE DOKUMENT : 443 000 000 O / &N

IL FAUT OBSERVER LES INDICATIONS POUR L'INSTALLATION DES CABLES. VOIR DOCUMENT : Y
SONO DA OSSERVARE GLI INDICAZIONI DI MONTAGGIO DEI CAVI. VEDERE DOCUMENTO - [2:1]

THERMAL RANGE OF APPLICATION -
THERMISCHER ANWENDUNGSBERE ICH: -40°C...
GAMME D APPLICATION THERMIQUE:
CAMPO TERMICO D'APPLICAZIONE :

MOUNTET CABLE RESISTANT TO : AIR,WATER,MINERAL OIL,DIESELOIL,SALTSPRAY
MONTIERTES KABEL BESTAENDIG GEGEN: LUFT,WASSER,MINERALOEL,DIESELOEL,SALZSPRUEHNEBEL
CABLE MONTE RESISTANT A : AIR,EAU,HUILE MINERALE,GASOIL,BROUILLARD SALIN
CAVO MONTATO RESISTENTE A : ARIA,AQUA,OLIO MINERALE,GASOLIO,NEBBIA SALINA

DEGREE OF PROTECTION (IN CONNECTION WITH PLUG)

SCHUTZART (IN VERBINDUNG MIT STECKER) : A: IP 6K 6K / IP 6K 9K
DEGRE DE PROTECTION (DANS CONNECTION AVEC FICHE): 1ISO 20653 (en)
GRADO DI PROTEZIONE (IN RELAZIONE CON SPINA) :

+80°C A

j)MADE N . | [F]

IDENTIFICATION OF COUNTRY
KENNZE ICHNUNG WARENURSPRUNGSLAND
IDENTIFICATION DU PAYS D ORIGINE
IDENTIFICAZIONE DEL PAESE D'ORIGINE

L ENGTH OF CABLE

. PIECE NO. KABEL L AENGE L[m]
EﬁEEEMiHNETﬁH PR TEILENUMMER LONGUEUR DU CABLE
GAINE DU CABLE: NO. DE PIECE LUNGHEZZA DEL CAVOQ
GUAINA CAVO: PRI NR NO. DELLA PARTE
SURFACE PROTECTION )
OBERFLAECHENSCHUTZ  : * Sn 7 WABCO-16-JED-363 ESQEE&STECKDOSE A
PROTECTION DE SURFACE: / ~ PRISE DE COURANT
PROTEZIONE SUPERFICI - / a PRESA DI CORRENTE
FIELD OF APPLICATION : TRAILER , ! ‘
EINSATZBERE ICH . ANHAENGER l \ Ny
DOMAINE D'APPLICATION: REMORQUE {\ .| WABCO 4935..0 .. .M Ji |G
CAMPO DI APPLICAZIONE: RIMORCHIO \
\ i
<
S DATE OF MANUFACTURE
HERSTELLDATUM JED-226 | ‘
CABLE SEAL AGAINST INGRESS WATER REQUIRED Bﬁﬁ BE Eﬁg&:&ﬁ;'gNNE
KABELDICHTUNG GEGEN EINDRINGEN VON WASSER ERFORDERLICH Y
PRESSE-ETOUPE DE CABLE NECESSAIRE POUR PROTECTION CONTRE L'EAU
E NECESSARIO SERRACAVO PER PROTEZIONE DALL'INGRESSO DI ACQUA 0045 ] 43

i
!
i
\
i
!

MATING DEVICE CONNECTION
PASSENDER GERAETEANSCHLUSS
CONNEXION CORRESPONDANTE D'APPAREIL

: WABCO EBS TRAILER MODULATOR
: WABCO EBS-ANHAENGERMODULATOR
: MODULATEUR REMORQUE WABCO EBS

autorisation expresse. Tout mancuement a cette regle constife un abus evident et expose son oufeur ou wersement de dommeages ef

interets. Tous droits de propriete industrielle reserves, notamment en matiere de brevets et de modeles.
nicht ausdruecklich zugestanden.  Zuwiderhandlungen stellen einen offensichtlichen Misshrauch dar und verpflichten zu Schodenersafz.

Toute Communication ou reproduction de ce document, toute exploifation ou communication de son contenu sant interdiles, souf
Alle Rechte fuer den Full der Patenterteilung oder Gebrouchsmuster-Eintragung vorbehalten.

Weitergobe sowie Vervielfoeltigung dieser Unferloge, Verwertung und Mitteilung ihres Inhalts nicht gestottet, soweit

E%E CONNESSIONE CORRISPONDENTE DI APPARECCHIO : MODULATORE RIMORCHIO WABCO EBS
WIRE COLOLR o SiMEER N INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS AND FOR FURTHER TECHNICAL DATA SEE :
FIL COLEURE  |eross secTion CHAMBRE EN- CODE OF LENGTH MONTAGEHINWE IS UND WEITERE TECHNISCHE DATEN SIEHE : 480 102 089 O / 053
FILO COLORE | GUERSCHNITT CAMERA IN‘. LAENGENCODIERUNG INDICATION POUR L INSTALLATION ET POUR AUTRES DONNEES TECHNIQUES VOIR : 400 200 220 O / 035
SECTION DE TRANSVERSALE ) CODE DE LA LONGUEUR INDICAZIONE DI MONTAGGIO E PER ULTERIORI DATI TECNICI VEDERE :
SEZIONE TRANSVERSAL CODICE DEL LUNGHEZZA
RED PART NO L[m]
ROT 2 TEILE NR.
ROUGE 1.5mm 1 NO DE PIECE 449 365 |:| ,D O
ROSSO CODICE
BROWN EXAMPLE
BRAUN 1 5mm2 2 BEISPIEL L =__6_m Generol Specification:  JED-334-1 Copyright WARCO®
BRUN ’ EXEMPLE 449 365 0_69 0 Further Technical Data: Dte | Signoture WABco
BRUNO ESEMPIO Doc. Cade: Sheat To 2014-03-28DFO‘WH mp— CABLE WITH SOCKET
BLUE MIN/MAX LENGTH L - oom i | KABEL MIT GERAETESTECKDOSE
BLAU 152 3 MIN/MAX LAENGE min Rnge of Nominal Dirrensions (& o] 20¥-04-01 | Guender | CABLE AVEC PRISE DE COURANT
BLEU -9 MIN/MAX LONUEUR - 12m » 50180 < o CAVO CON PRESA DI CORRENTE
BLU MIN/MAX LUNGHEZZA Cose 1| <50 1« B0 |« 400] 4 R T T T
YELLOW/GREEN TOLERANCES ;‘;‘;um X . . - : . _ 11 Doc.Code | Longuoge
GELB/GRUEN ) 4 TOLERANZEN L < 10m £0.050m e T e e 449 360 000 0 053 | L
JAUNE/VERT 1.5mm TOLERANCES L > 10m :I:0.0TSm Tapped Holes acc. JED-152 = = ECN-Mo. Revision Techn. Resp. Replecement for
GIALLO/VERDE TOLERANZA 1) Tolerance Class Applied Crossmarked A 2 Pro/E g@ - - - 6930
|,,| |
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